:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8242241

Jan 20, 2024 - 06:14 (UTC)

In epoch 257,570 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1140310 + 1.000000000 ETH&®
2,463.83 USD

2 1140311 + 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

3 1140312 + 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

4 1140313 + 1.000000000 ETH&®
2,463.83 USD

S 1140314 + 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

6 1140315 + 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

7 1140316 + 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8242241
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/257570
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140310
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140311
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140312
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140313
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140314
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140315
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140316
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Validator Id

1140317

1140318

1140319

1140320

1140321

1140322

1140323

1140324

1140325

Validator Id

706096

706097

706098

Amount

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
2,463.83 USD

Amount

- 0.017549162 ETH
43.23 USD

- 0.017484585 ETH&
43.07 USD

- 0.017554499 ETH&
43.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140317
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140318
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140319
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140320
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140321
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140322
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140323
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140324
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1140325
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706096
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706097
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706098
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Validator Id

706099

706100

706103

706106

706107

706108

706109

706110

706111

Amount

- 0.017634254
43.44 USD

- 0.059856887
147.47 USD

- 0.017550892
43.24 USD

- 0.017614052
43.39 USD

- 0.017573621
43.29 USD

- 0.017605986
43.37 USD

- 0.017513290
43.14 USD

- 0.017625933
43.42 USD

- 0.017534721
43.20 USD

- 0.017529931
43.19 USD

- 0.017606062
43.37 USD

- 0.017574243
43.29 USD

- 0.017554074
43.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706099
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706100
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706101
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706102
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706103
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706104
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706105
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706106
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706107
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706108
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706109
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706110
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/706111

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 849895 + 0.041879830 ETH®
103.18 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/849895

