

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 22:59 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8242241</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 20, 2024 · 06:14 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 257,570 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1140310	+ 1.000000000 ETH
<u>2</u>	<u>1140311</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH
<u>3</u>	1140312	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 2,463.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1140313</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 2,463.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1140314</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 2,463.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1140315</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 2,463.83 USD
7	<u>1140316</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 2,463.83 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>1140317</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH		
9	<u>1140318</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH		
<u>10</u>	1140319	+ 1.000000000 ETH		
<u>11</u>	1140320	+ 1.000000000 ETH		
<u>12</u>	<u>1140321</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH		
<u>13</u>	1140322	+ 1.000000000 ETH		
<u>14</u>	<u>1140323</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 2,463.83 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>1140324</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH � 2,463.83 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>1140325</u>	+ 1.000000000 ETH		
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>1</u>	706096	- 0.017549162 ETH		
2	706097	- 0.017484585 ETH ⊘ 43.07 USD		
<u>3</u>	706098	- 0.017554499 ETH		

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	706099	- 0.017634254 ETH ⊘ 43.44 USD
<u>5</u>	706100	- 0.059856887 ETH ⊘ 147.47 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>706101</u>	- 0.017550892 ETH
<u>7</u>	706102	- 0.017614052 ETH
<u>8</u>	706103	- 0.017573621 ETH � 43.29 USD
<u>9</u>	706104	- 0.017605986 ETH
<u>10</u>	<u>706105</u>	- 0.017513290 ETH
<u>11</u>	<u>706106</u>	- 0.017625933 ETH
<u>12</u>	706107	- 0.017534721 ETH � 43.20 USD
<u>13</u>	706108	- 0.017529931 ETH
<u>14</u>	706109	- 0.017606062 ETH � 43.37 USD
<u>15</u>	706110	- 0.017574243 ETH ⊘ 43.29 USD
<u>16</u>	706111	- 0.017554074 ETH

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>849895</u>	+ 0.041879830 ETH �
		103.18 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot